In the County Court at Law #1 of Gregg County

State of Texas

Honorable Judge Angie Konczak

August 12, 2024

Criminal Calendar

8:00 AM
2023-1085 Trial MONSIVAIS- Day & Night Bail Bonds Bankers
Defense Attorney: PADILLA, JOSE $2,500.00
,SAUSTIN, ZACHARY CARLOS Surety Bond
Offense:
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY
INJURY FAMILY VIOLENCE
07/01/2023
Past Hearing Info:
Appear. Docket 06/07/24 2:00 PM
Guilty Plea 05/16/24 8:00 AM
Guilty Plea 04/04/24 8:00 AM
Guilty Plea 02/15/24 8:00 AM
Guilty Plea 01/11/24 8:00 AM
Guilty Plea 12/07/23 8:00 AM
Appear. Docket 11/03/23 2:00 PM
Arraignment 09/29/23 8:00 AM
2023-1436 Trial WILEY JR, GARLAND
Defense Attorney: RAY
HUNT, BARRETT Jail 348 .
08/24/2023 Offense:
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY
INJ
08/19/2023
Past Hearing Info:
Appear. Docket 06/07/24 2:00 PM
Guilty Plea 05/14/24 8:00 AM
Guilty Plea 04/30/24 8:00 AM
Arraignment 03/08/24 8:00 AM
2023-0982 Trial KEEL, COURTNEY AMERICAN BAIL BONDS
Defense Attorney: $2,000.00
PLATTEN, ERICK gfleWAIN Surety Bond
ense:
DRIVING WHILE
INTOXICATED BAC>=0.15
05/12/2023
Past Hearing Info:
Special Docket 05/21/24 1:00 PM
Trial 05/13/24 8:00 AM
Appear. Docket 03/01/24 2:00 PM
Guilty Plea 01/30/24 1:00 PM
Guilty Plea 01/09/24 1:00 PM
Guilty Plea 12/14/23 8:00 AM
Appear. Docket 11/03/23 2:00 PM
Arraignment 09/29/23 8:00 AM
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2023-0853
Defense Attorney:
THORSON, J
BRANDT

Past Hearing Info:

Trial

Trial

Appear. Docket
Appear. Docket
Guilty Plea
Guilty Plea
Guilty Plea
Guilty Plea
Guilty Plea
Appear. Docket
Arraignment

Trial

07/08/24
06/10/24
04/05/24
03/01/24
02/15/24
01/30/24
01/16/24
01/11/24
12/12/23
11/03/23
09/22/23

YOUNG, ONDRIAH

NIKOLE
Offense:

DRIVING WHILE
INTOXICATED

07/28/2021

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
8:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
8:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
8:00 AM
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AMERICAN BAIL BONDS
$1,500.00
Surety Bond



