## In the County Court at Law #1 of Gregg County State of Texas Honorable Judge Angie Konczak

August 12, 2024

Criminal Calendar

8:00 AM

2023-1085 Defense Attorney: AUSTIN, ZACHARY S	Trial	MONSIVAIS- PADILLA, JOSE CARLOS Offense: ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENCE 07/01/2023	Day & Night Bail Bonds Bankers \$2,500.00 Surety Bond
Past Hearing Info:			
Appear. Docket	06/07/24	2:00 PM	
Guilty Plea	05/16/24	8:00 AM	
Guilty Plea	04/04/24	8:00 AM	
Guilty Plea	02/15/24	8:00 AM	
Guilty Plea	01/11/24	8:00 AM	
Guilty Plea	12/07/23	8:00 AM	
Appear. Docket	11/03/23	2:00 PM	
Arraignment	09/29/23	8:00 AM	

2023-1436 Defense Attorney: <b>HUNT, BARRETT</b> 08/24/2023	Trial Jail 348	WILEY JR, GARLAND RAY Offense: ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ 08/19/2023
Past Hearing Info: Appear. Docket Guilty Plea Guilty Plea Arraignment	06/07/24 05/14/24 04/30/24 03/08/24	2:00 PM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM

023-0982 Trial Defense Attorney: LATTEN, ERICK		KEEL, COURTNEY DEWAIN Offense: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC>=0.15 05/12/2023	AMERICAN BAIL BONDS \$2,000.00 Surety Bond
Past Hearing Info:			
Special Docket	05/21/24	1:00 PM	
Trial	05/13/24	8:00 AM	
Appear. Docket	03/01/24	2:00 PM	
Guilty Plea	01/30/24	1:00 PM	
Guilty Plea	01/09/24	1:00 PM	
Guilty Plea	12/14/23	8:00 AM	
Appear. Docket	11/03/23	2:00 PM	
Arraignment	09/29/23	8:00 AM	

2023-0853 Defense Attorney: <b>THORSON, J</b> <b>BRANDT</b>	Trial	YOUNG, ONDRIAH NIKOLE Offense: DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 07/28/2021	AMERICAN BAIL BONDS \$1,500.00 Surety Bond
Past Hearing Info:			
Trial	07/08/24	8:00 AM	
Trial	06/10/24	8:00 AM	
Appear. Docket	04/05/24	2:00 PM	
Appear. Docket	03/01/24	2:00 PM	
Guilty Plea	02/15/24	8:00 AM	
Guilty Plea	01/30/24	1:00 PM	
Guilty Plea	01/16/24	1:00 PM	
Guilty Plea	01/11/24	8:00 AM	
Guilty Plea	12/12/23	1:00 PM	
Appear. Docket	11/03/23	2:00 PM	
Arraignment	09/22/23	8:00 AM	